September 2013 Doc ID 14424 Rev 4 1/29
1
STA5620A
STA5620C
Fully integrated RF front-end receiver for GPS applications
Features
■ Low IF architecture (fIF = 4fO)
■ Minimum external components

VFQFPN32
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Marking Package Packing
STA5620ATR(1)
1. Automotive grade.
STA5620A VFQFPN32 Tape and reel
STA5620CTR STA5620C VFQFPN32 Tape and reel
Downloaded from Arrow.com.